
American Indian Health Services - Managed Care Plan Contact List - April 2022 
Plan Contact Name Phone Number E-mail Address 
Aetna Primary: Jane Flanagan-Brown                        

Secondary: ABHNetworkManagement@aetna.com 
858-267-5486 FlanaganBrownJ@aetna.com 

ABHNetworkManagement@aetna.com 
AIDS Health Foundation Primary: Nancy Kim                        323-436-5020 Nancy.Kim@ahf.org               

Alameda Alliance for Health Primary: Than Chu                                               
Secondary: Sheila Tagle 

510-373-5744 
510-373-5722 

tchu@alamedaalliance.org          
Sheila.tagle@alamedaalliance.org 

Anthem Blue Cross Primary: Lisa Shakoor                                                 937-886-0838 shawnette.patterson@anthem.com 

Blue Shield Promise Primary: Sandy Dennis                                           619-528-4813 Sandy.dennis@blueshieldca.com  

California Health and Wellness Primary: Mireya Fajardo 916-591-6730 Mireya.R.Fajardo@healthnet.com 

CalOptima Primary: CalOptima Provider Relations Department 714-246-8600 ProviderServicesInbox@caloptima.org 

CalViva Health Plan Primary: Nicole Howard, Regional Network Director 559-274-8042 Nicole.m.howard@centene.com  

CenCal Primary: Donatella Lopez                                       
Secondary: Cathy Slaughter 

805-685-9525 x1069           
805-685-9525 x7091 

dlopez@cencalhealth.org 
cslaughter@cencalhealth.org 

Central CA Alliance for Health Primary: Jim Lyons   
Secondary: Angel Milhouse 

831-430-5774 
831-430-5531 

jlyons@ccah-alliance.org 
AngelM@ccah-alliance.org 

Community Health Group Primary: Hernan Torres, Provider Enrollment Supervisor 
Secondary: Adrian Arce, Claims Director 

619-240-8895 
619-498-6456 

oon@chgsd.com 
aarce@chgsd.com 

Contra Costa Health Plan Primary: Erick Damaso   
Secondary: Julie Hoff           

925-313-9502 
925-313-9500 

Erick.Damaso@cchealth.org 
Julie.hoff@cchealth.org.           

Gold Coast Health Plan Primary: Vicki Wrighster                                     
Secondary: Robert Franco 

805-437-5903                       
805-437-5731 

Parimary: providerrelations@goldchp.org 
Secondary: compliance@goldchp.org 

Health Net Primary: Mireya Fajardo 916-591-6730 Mireya.R.Fajardo@healthnet.com 

Health Plan of San Joaquin Primary: Heather West 209-933-3657 Ofc 
661-703-9405 Cell hwest@hpsj.com 

Health Plan of San Mateo Primary: April Watson 650-616-2521 April.Watson@hpsm.org 

Inland Empire Health Plan Primary: Steve Davila, Director of Provider Contracting 
Secondary: Compliance Inbox 909-890-1461 

Davila-S@iehp.org 
complianceregulatoryaffairs@iehp.org 

Kaiser NCAL  Primary: Carolyn Graham  
Secondary: Jennifer Arevalo 

510-851-1850                       
510-220-5058 

Carolyn.D.Graham@kp.org                           
Jennifer.e.Arevalo@kjp.org 

Kaiser SCAL Primary: Melinda A Yanonis                                                           510-220-5058 Melinda.A.Yanonis@kp.org 

Kern Health Systems Primary: Hadassah Perez                                            
Secondary: Deborah Murr 661-473-7484      hadassah.perez@khs-net.com 

L.A. Care Primary: Surah Alsawaf                                              
Secondary: Alfredo Flores 

213-503-1454                       
213-544-1423 LACareComplianceOfficer@lacare.org (Primary/Secondary) 

Molina 
Primary: Viviana Urquiza                                
Secondary: Wendy Sustacheck  
Tertiary: Nancy Chen 

858-614-1589 
760-468-0798 
562-491-7027  

Viviana.Urquizu@Molinahealthcare.com 
Wendy.Sustachek@molinahealthcare.com 
nancy.chen@molinahealthcare.com 

Partnership Health Plan of CA Primary: Tahereh Daliri Sherafat-Northern Region     
Primary: Mary Kerlin-Southern Region 

530-999-6885                       
707-863-4235 

tdsherafat@partnershiphp.org       
MKerlin@partnershiphp.org 

San Francisco Health Plan Primary: Nina Maruyama 
Secondary:  Betty DeLos Reyes Clark 

415-615-4217 
415-615-5622 

nmaruyama@sfhp.org 
bdelosreyes@sfhp.org 

Santa Clara Family Health Plan Primary:  Brandon Engelbert                                   
Secondary: Janet Gambatese 

408-874-1972 
408-874 -1843 

bengelbert@scfhp.com 
jgambatese@scfhp.com  

SCAN Primary: Sharrah White 562-637-1291 swhite@scanhealthplan.com 

United Healthcare Primary: Brian Lopez                                                 
Secondary: Cielo Anderson 

714-226-6641                       
763-361-3661 

Brian.lopez@uhc.com            
cielo_m_anderson@uhc.com.      

 


